Jun 05 2024 (22:39) India Rail Info

Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Bandra Terminus Garib Rath Express (PT)/12215 - GR - NR
RE/Rewari Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus
21h 15m - 1355 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 08:55 (N 0 39 (221 |NR
2 DEC  |Delhi Cantt. 09:10 09:12 2m |1 |1 10 |64 217 [NR
3 GGN |Gurgaon 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 27 |68 (214 |INR
4 RE Rewari Junction 10:15 10:20 5m |1 |1 78 |83 [242 [NWR
5 |[AWR |Alwar Junction 11:14 11:17 3m (2 |1 153 |71 |272 |NWR
6 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:25 13:35 10m |3 |1 304 |65 |428 [NWR
7 |AIl Ajmer Junction 15:40 15:55 15m (2 |1 438 |76 |482 [NWR
8 FA Falna 18:38 18:43 5m |1 |1 645 |77 [283 [NWR
9 |ABR [Abu Road 20:00 20:10 10m (1 |1 743 |54 [262 [NWR
10 |PNU [Palanpur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |1 796 |57 (231 |WR
11 |GNC |[Gandhinagar Capital 23:23 23:25 2m (1 |1 923 |25 (76 |WR
12 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |5 (2 952 |62 |52 |WR
13 |ND Nadiad Junction 01:29 01:31 2m (1 |2 998 (102 |37 |WR
14 |ANND [Anand Junction 01:42 01:44 2m |4 |2 1016 {65 [40 |WR
15 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 02:17 02:22 5m |1 |2 1052 |94 (36 |WR
16 |[BH Bharuch Junction 03:07 03:09 2m |4 |2 1122 |77 WR
17 |ST Surat 03:55 04:00 5Sm |2 |2 1181 (84 |59 |[WR
18 |[BVI Borivali 06:46 06:50 dm (8 (2 1415 (25 [18 |WR
19 (BDTS |Mumbai Bandra 07:35 4 |2 1433 |- 4 |WR
Terminus

Jun 05 2024 (22:39) https://indiarailinfo.com




